Small Form Pluggable ( GBE CWDM SFP EZX DDMI )
1.25Gbps 1270~1610nm CWDM DFB Transceiver
Link Budget: 30 dB ( 120km )
AB-GLC-CWDM-xx-EZX-DD
Ver. A
AIBAO reserves the right to make changes in the specification described hereinafter without prior notice.
AIBAO INTERNATIONAL LTD.
No.77, Shengli 6th St., Jhubei City,

Tel: +886-3-657-6363  Fax: +886-3-657-6963
Order Information
Aibaotch Part Number
Wavelength &
Latch Color Aibaotch Part Number
Wavelength &
Latch Color
AB-GLC-CWDM-27-EZX-DD CWDM 1270nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-47-EZX-DD CWDM 1470nm; Gray
AB-GLC-CWDM-29-EZX-DD CWDM 1290nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-49-EZX-DD CWDM 1490nm; Violet
AB-GLC-CWDM-31-EZX-DD CWDM 1310nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-51-EZX-DD CWDM 1510nm; Blue
AB-GLC-CWDM-33-EZX-DD CWDM 1330nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-53-EZX-DD CWDM 1530nm; Green
AB-GLC-CWDM-35-EZX-DD CWDM 1350nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-55-EZX-DD CWDM 1550nm; Yellow
AB-GLC-CWDM-37-EZX-DD CWDM 1370nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-57-EZX-DD CWDM 1570nm; Orange
AB-GLC-CWDM-39-EZX-DD CWDM 1390nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-59-EZX-DD CWDM 1590nm; Red
AB-GLC-CWDM-41-EZX-DD CWDM 1410nm; Blue AB-GLC-CWDM-61-EZX-DD CWDM 1610nm; Brown
AB-GLC-CWDM-43-EZX-DD CWDM 1430nm; Blue
AB-GLC-CWDM-45-EZX-DD CWDM 1450nm; Blue
Safety Information
 All versions of this laser are Class 1 laser products per IEC* 60825-1:2001. Users should observe safety
precautions such as those recommended by ANSI** Z136.1-2000, ANSI Z36.2-1997 and IEC
60825-1:2001.